
Date Location Act Name Start Time

Tuesday 1st August Club M Factor 9pm

Wednesday 2nd August Club Ian Christie - Male Solo Act 9pm

Thursday 3rd August Club Michelle Hanson - Female Solo Act 9pm

Friday 4th August Club Lauren Kate Brown - Female Solo Act 9pm

Saturday 5th August Shack The Pastimes - Male Band 2pm

Saturday 5th August Club The Levees - Indie/Rock Band 9pm

Sunday 6th August Club Jordan Yates - Female Solo Act 9pm

Monday 7th August Club Lee Anthony - Male Solo Act 9pm

Tuesday 8th August Club M Factor 9pm

Wednesday 9th August Club Lyn Lacey - Female Solo Act 9pm

Thursday 10th August Club Lewis Jackson - Male Solo Act 9pm

Friday 11th August Club Rebecca Parry - Female Solo Act 9pm

Saturday 12th August Shack Saving Violet-  Acoustic Duo 2pm

Saturday 12th August Club Hitz Blitz - Male & Femal Duo - Mixed Set with Instruments 9pm

Sunday 13th August Club Katie Jay - Female Solo Act 9pm

Monday 14th August Club Louis De Vere - Male Solo Act 9pm

Tuesday 15th August Club M Factor 9pm

Wednesday 16th August Club Steve Rickard - Male Solo Act 9pm

Thursday 17th August Club Kevin Kay - Male Solo Act 9pm

Friday 18th August Club Kayla - Female Solo Act 9pm

Saturday 19th August Shack The Deemo Show 2pm

Saturday 19th August Club Wax Lyrical - 4 Piece modern image band 9pm

Sunday 20th August Club Phill Martin - Male Solo Act 9pm

Monday 21st August Club Just Ali - Female Solo Act 9pm

Tuesday 22nd August Club M Factor 9pm

Wednesday 23rd August Club George Porter - Male Solo Act 9pm

Thursday 24th August Club Rhiain - Female Solo Act 9pm

Friday 25th August Club Jamie Jay - Male Solo Act 9pm

Saturday 26th August Shack Hit The Lights Party Band 12pm
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Saturday 26th August Shack Michael Pickstone - Male Solo 1pm

Saturday 26th August Shack DDE's - Male Covers Duo 2pm

Saturday 26th August Shack Gemma Louise Doyle - Female Solo Act 3pm

Saturday 26th August Shack Sasha - Female Solo Act 4pm

Saturday 26th August Shack Hit The Lights Party Band 5pm

Saturday 26th August Club Get Back Beats 4 Piece Covers Band 9pm

Sunday 27th August Shack Jake Holroyd - Male Solo Act 1pm

Sunday 27th August Shack Cat Diva - Female Solo Act 3pm

Sunday 27th August Shack Ibiza DJ & Sax Player 6pm

Sunday 27th August Club Amy Hannam - Female Solo Act 9pm

Monday 28th August Shack Danni B - Female Solo Act 2pm

Monday 28th August Club Tim Lucas - Male Solo Act 9pm

Tuesday 29th August Club M Factor 9pm

Wednesday 30th August Club Holly Faye - Female Solo Act 9pm

Thursday 31st August Club Carl David - Male Solo Act 9pm


